Gosford: 18 May 2020

R1

17:54

Maiden 388m
17:54 18 May 2020

NAME

Blazin' Daisy

w/-= Quick Style

3 Eyota

n Zipper By Two

5 Curringa Miss

E Stylish Reason
Trbojevic

E Sapphire Storm

,/93 Finefeuiaki

ﬁOJ Goodwin Thommo

Fairytale Cleaning
5th Grade 388m
18:36 18 May 2020

NAME

Maybe Hostile

R3
18:36

5

Ferrets Weffalee
Kermaro

Kiarni Joe

Still Laughing
Diddy Magic

Maximum Mulwee

o] o [ ~ LR

Urunga Sunrise

i &Y
,/; Lil Storm
-~ P
Ladbrokes Cash In
R5 5th Grade 388m
1914 | 19:14 18 May 2020

NAME

Little Prospect
—
:2.: Total Bliss
—
3 Sardina
n Aldo Keeping
5 El Grand Deano
E Double Dream
Sassy Go Go
Pick A Whacker

,/93 Lil Storm

NSW GBOTA Welcome to Gosford Mdn

TRAINER

Carole Eaton
Dennis Stewart
Jamie Hawkins
Robert Howard
Ronald Bell
Noel Mccaskie
Brian Smoothy
Neil Lyford
James Porter

Frederick Goodall

TRAINER

Philip Cowling
Tony Forbes

Gary Stewart
Jeanette Roche
Noelene Holloway
Leann Masterson
Stephen Bell
Kenneth Cheetham

Mark Davidson

TRAINER

Graeme Ball
Tamara Ball
John Summers
Robert White
Lisa Hutton
Brian Smoothy
James Porter
Lisa Hutton

Mark Davidson

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

LAST 4

4732

25

28

6862

7534

LAST 4

864

3315

558

6322

236

65

7887

LAST 4

2424

7287

4676

5277

5748

2628

7237

5554

7887

BEST T/D

23.18

23.09

22.72

23.22

23.13

BEST T/D

22.99

22.63

22.85

22.62

22.53

22.44

BEST T/D

22.51

23.03

22.32

22.77

22.97

22.41

22.64

22.62

22.44

TDOGS

TRAINER

Peter Mattress

Tom Halley

R2 Woy Woy Poultry Supplies Mdn
" Maiden 515m
1816 | 18:16 18 May 2020
NAME
n Stellar Stone
Flak
Vacant Box

Sand Panther
5 Green Siren
Vacant Box
Punk

Peaky Pub

Sires on Ice 0-2 Win
Mixed 603m
18:55 18 May 2020

NAME

R4
18:55

Jabeni

Keydra

3 Vacant Box
Chrystal Lodge
5  Funky Portelli
Vacant Box
Miner's Jett

Flying Fox

Adam Smith

Darryl Thomas

Adam Smith

Darryl Thomas

TRAINER

James Pateman

Beverley Wood

James Pateman

Noelene Holloway

Troy Donaldson

Lorraine Atchison

R6 Thank You Gary Minter
. 5th Grade 388m
19:39 | 19:39 18 May 2020
NAME

Speed Predator

w/-= Zambora Spur
Go Grace
Zippy Poppy
Roseeta Valley
Bella Cena
King Kinloch
Above The Rim

Lil Storm

QENE - Q|

TRAINER

James Porter
Brian Smoothy
John Summers
Brian Smoothy
Brian Smoothy
Mark Davidson
Noelene Holloway
Peter Blake

Mark Davidson

\

.com.gau

LAST 4

4

4234

4554

5353

23

LAST 4

3344

4532

6455

5788

1522

LAST 4

712

5736

551

2444

5566

6386

6225

6286

7887

BEST T/D

29.8

30.69

BEST T/D

BEST T/D

22.31

22.63

22.62

22.63

22.72

22.29

22.22

22.23

22.44
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Gosford: 18 May 2020
THE,
DOGS
.com.gau
Beast Unleashed @ Stud Ladbrokes Money Back Odds
R7 5th Grade 388m R8 5th Grade 515m
20:00 | 50.00 18 May 2020 20417 | 0:17 18 May 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D
Hikey Lindsay Davis 22.57 Not Much Tony Mason 1621 29.99
Gilligan Stephen Keith 4314 2317 Cracking Candy Shannon Boyd 30.19
E— E—
3 That's Lil Coco Troy Butler 5287 2292 3 Barbaresco Darryl Thomas 1452  29.74
n Johansson Peter Akers 164 22.75 Ibrox Poser William Dance 2764  29.56
5 Enjoy Yourself Peter Mattress 715 22.62 5 Vacant Box
E Winlock Jaguar Michelle Johnson 4258 228 E Ibrox Calypso William Dance 5378  29.79
Black Mikey Lisa Hutton 46 One Strange Dude Darryl Thomas 15 30.69
E Don't Say Do Jessica Savage 5213 226 E Little Bit Dusty Harry Sarkis 5343  29.6
iy XY
,//’ Lil Storm Mark Davidson 7887 2244
-~ 4
Pulse Investigations Narara Plumbing Services
R9 Free For All 388m R1 0 3rd/4th Grade 388m
20:42 | 50:42 18 May 2020 21:01 | 21:01 18 May 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Luchador James Porter 7573 22.2 Umatilla Ronald Bell 41
— —
=7-= Rachel's Dream Noelene Holloway 1121 2218 =/-= Elite Zipper Tamara Ball 5412  22.89
E— E—
3 Vacant Box 3 Rice's Legacy Harry Sarkis 3857  22.55
n Laurie's Flyer John Miles 4312 22.05 Seb Zarr Moonie William Dance 3772 22.27
5 Screaming Chop Keith Jarvis 55 22.04 5 Vacant Box
Vacant Box E Ferrari Blaster Peter Akers 112 22.13
Bumpy Black Neil Lyford 4211 21.98 Before The Storm John Summers 1244  22.55
py Yy
E Zipper Shoes Robert Howard 8 22.33 E Anubis Party lan Darcey 2552 2244

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020
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